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Customer Service
P.O. Box 20982
El Paso, TX 79998-0982
Texas 915-543-5970
N.M. 575-526-5555 
epelectric.com

Account number 

Billing date

Amount due 08/21/2019 

Total amount due

1234567890 

07/15/2019

$111.18 

$111.18

Previous balance 

Payments 

Balance forward 

Current billing charges 

Account balance

$124.73  

$124.73

0.00 

$111.18 

$111.18

Account summary

Service address: 100 N. Stanton, El Paso, Texas 79901

Texas-Residential Service
MTR#

Start Date: 06/14/2019
Current Read: 80294

End Date: 07/15/2019
Usage: 1005 ACTUAL KWH

Texas-Community Solar Services

Previous Read: 78289
Customer Charge
Energy Charge-Summer-1st Tier		
Energy Charge-Summer-All Remaining		
Fuel Charge				  
Federal Tax Credit				  
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor		
Military Base Discount Recovery Factor	
Rate Case Expense Surcharge		
Supplemental El Paso City Franchise Fee

600  kWh
405  kWh

1005  kWh

1005  kWh

@
@
@

@

$ 0.09885
0.10385

0.00032

 
59.31 
42.06 
14.18
 4.99
1.06
0.62
0.32
1.30

$ 122.11

Monthly Capacity Charge
System Generation Base Credit
System Generation Fuel Credit

617  kWh
617  kWh

17.64
( 0.060781

$ 35.28  
37.50
8.71

$10.93

@
@
@

$ 111.18

$ 8.25

0.014113

0.014113

2.0  kW

This sample bill does not include any fuel refund that may be applicable to the standard bill.


